BONDED WAREHOUSE TARIFF

PARTICULARS
For container cargo the ratewill
Rs.60/- per Sq.Mtr / per week orPart be calculated @ 15 Sq.Mtr /for 20
there of (Minimum four weeks to becharged) Ft and 30 Sq.Mtr / for 40 Ft
Covered Space e
Rs.50/- per Sq.Mtr / Per week orPart
Open Yard
there of (Minimum 4 Weeks)
AL Rate per container 20 FtRs.2000/- Rate per container 40 FtRs.3250/-
Unloading/Loading P ' P ’
(Per operation)
Manual Rs.500/- per deliver
Part Deli ch Minimum
art Dellvery Lharges Mechanical Rs.750/- Per deliveryMinimum
@ 15 Paise per Rs.1000/- per weekor Minimum 4 Weeks from theBond
Insurance Charges part thereof date
Minimum space allocation is 10Sq.Mtr.
For 20 Ft container cargo is 155q.Mtr.
. and for a 40 Ft container cargo is 30Sq.mtr.
Space Allocation
GST As Applicable To be levied for the total bill amount
Customs Escorting Rs.1200 / - Per Ex-bond Bill of Entry
Crane Crane Charges Extra
Documentation Charges Rs.100/- per Document
Intercarting Charges 20 Ft 1500/- 40 Ft 2500/-

GST As Applicable To be levied for the total bill amount



BONDED COLD WAREHOUSE TARIFF

PARTICULARS

For container cargo the ratewill
be calculated @ 15 Sq.Mtr /for 20
Ft and 30 Sq.Mtr / for 40

Rs.200/- per Sq.ft / per week orPart there
of (Minimum four weeks to becharged at

Cold Storage Charges the time of bonding) Ftcontainer
Handling Rate per container 20 FtRs.3250/- Rate per container 40 Ft
Unloading/Loading Rs.4500/-

(Per operation)

Manual Rs.500/- per deliver
Minimum

Pt Pl e s Mechanical Rs.750/- Per deliveryMinimum

@ 60 Paise per Rs.1000/- per weekor Minimum 4 Weeks to be

Insurance Charges part thereof charged at
the time of bonding

Minimum space allocation is 10Sq.Mtr.
For 20 Ft container cargo is 155q.Mtr.

. and for a 40 Ft container cargo is30 Sg.mtr.
Space Allocation

Customs Escorting Rs.1200/ - Per Ex-bond Bill of Entry
Crane Crane Charges Extra
Documentation Charges Rs.100/- per Document
Intercarting Charges 20 Ft 1500/- 40 Ft 2500/-
Interchanging For LCL Rs.300/- M.T.

GST As Applicable To be levied for the total billamount



